
DIO-Lancaster Farmlhg, Saturday, march 20 1993

R-OWN FARMS 3
RODNEY LANE G3
SCOTT BUCHSEN B3
FRED HISSES B3
BRUBAKERS DAIRY FARM B3

SCHUYLKILL
28518 1
27197 0
25887 0
26843 0
23405 0
22935 0
21195 0
21175 0
20254 0
20649 0
20462 0
20093 0
19018 0
18581 0
16898 0

CARL A FARMS INC
JANES D DUNN

3 66.9
B 3 54.7

3 45.8
3 33.6
3 69.4

83 29.6
3 67.0

88 71.9
83 78.4
3 45.1

83 35.0
83 43.3
83 63.7
G 3 31.2
4 102.6

BRIAN RUCH
KILLER 4 REX INC
JAMES RODICHOK

RANDY KILLER
SNYDERLANDFARHS

KURTZ DAIRY FARM
BRUCE LEATHERNAN
WILBERT MOYER
BURDELL TROXELL
CLAIR GASMAN
LARRY HEPLER
DENNIS SELTZER
DAMN F RHEIN

TIH-LAURIEHACKENBERG
PASTURE GREEN EARN
JL i CL SHAFFER
CHRISS+TRISH NIPPLE
SEVEN OAKS

FARMS
'

Top Pennsylvania DHIA Herds h l mem! sons
(Continued from Page D9)
85.5 21493 0
40.0 19697 0
32.5 20166 0
55.1 19902 0
68.7 19056 0

NORTH VIEW FARN
GARY & NANCY LYNCH
STONEY ACRES FARN
GRANDVIEW FARN
HARRY HOSHOLDER
GEORGE C STAHL
CARRDALE HOLSTEINS
DOUGLAS J HILLEGASS
CLASADALE FARMS
LATDCH BROS
HILLNONT
S 6 S DAIRY FARN
WILLIAM £ HUNS6ERGER
LANDSDOWN FARN
GEORGE N BAER

SAUDERDALE FARM
JESSE J YODER
DARE £ LAND
DAN HORNBERGER
GLENN A BARB CARPER
RANDOLPH A HOFFMAN
HA6ARBIL FARMS

SNYDER
23324 0
23731 I
22568 0
21749 0
22467 1
22755 0
21790 0
22370 0
22110 0
21527 0
21093 0
20389 0

ROPE IN
SOME EXTRA

CASH!
Advertise With A

Lancaster Farming
CLASSIFIED A0...

Phone: 717-394-3047
or 717-626-1164

SMOKER, LANDIS & COMPANY
Certified Public Accountants

• Individual Partnership & Corporate
Taxes

• Accounting
• Tax Planning
• Auditing
• Management Consulting
• Personal Financial Services
• Computer & Consulting Services
• Payroll Preparation
• Retirement Plans

49 East Main Street, Leola
(717) 656-7544 or 392-1333

37 Market Square, Manheim
(717) 665-5979 or 393-1929

HERNIA?
No hernia is unrepairable, even after sev-
eral previous failed attempts. We special-
ize in outpatient hernia repairs, and most
patients are able to return to full work with-
in several days.

PLEASE CALL COLLECT OR WRITE
FOR MORE INFORMATION

MID ATLANTIC SURGICAL
SERVICES

217 Harrisburg Ave., Suite 201
Lancaster, PA 17603

(717) 295-5454
MOST INSURANCE ACCEPTED

RICHARD R HIGLEY
ROHM INSINGER
MODNT-TOP-VUE FARM
D AND D UOTTENSTEIN
RAYMOND NORCONK
SILVERSTRIM FARMS
HARBURTON FARMS
HIGH HART FARM
JEFF GOCHMAUER

CHERRY ACRES FARM
ROBERT+JAY HOODUEAD
CARR f STANTON
K HILL FARM
LAMBERT FARMS INC
ROY BENNETT

PRICE HP RPM FRAME
1/3
1/2
3/4

C56
C56
D56
E 56

HS6H
JS6HZ
EIB2T
JIB4T
LIB4T

$lB5
$215

• $265
EXTRA HI-TORQUE R

$315
$395
$490

7V4
10

1740
1740
1740

H2IST
K2IST
L2IST

T®rsh€vmKm mKm equipment go.

SHAFT
DIA. VOLTAGE

115/208-230
115/208-230
115/208-230
115/208-230

115/230
230

115/208-230
230
230

1 3/8
1 3/8
1 3/8

230
230
230

PRICES EFFECTIVE UNTIL MARCH 31, 1993

We ‘Tafe Customer Satisfaction (Personalty

CATALOG
NUMBER
113256
110086
110087
110088
110089
110090
130042
130043
130044

140203
140130
140414

255 PLANE-TREE DRIVE
LANCASTER, PA 17603

(717) 393-5807

$ 70
$ 80
$ 95
$lO5
$l3O
$145

TED

B 3 ' 60.1 22000
*

1 mB 3 65.9 20696 0 811
B 3 59.3 20088 0 850

SOMERSET

SULLIVAN
86.6 24110
54.3 23469
61,9 22080
67.8 20789
40.1 21939
77.7 20767

109.9 20409
113.2 19260
35.3 19562
55.6 19376
35.0 18894
59.8 17783
32.8 18020

194.7 18114
36.3 17444

(Turn to Pag* Dll)

3.4
3.9
4.2

» i

666
658
655

3.0
3.2
3.3


